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2023/2024جدول محاضرات  طلبة السنة الخامسة  للعام الجامعى

Day Date Time Lecture Professor

Sat 9/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Welcome & orientation

Clinical presentation of gynecological case

اد ميرفت شيخ العرب

11.30-12.30 Diagnostic modalities in gynecology اد تامر حنفى

Sun 10/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Normal & abnormal sexual development اد محمد المهدى

11.30-12.30 Female genital mutilation ادم احمد مصطفى

Mon 11/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Antenatal care اد السيد البدوى

11.30-12.30 Ultrasound in pregnancy ادم رحاب السعيد

Tues 12/12/2023 10.30-11.30 High risk pregnancy د تامر عبد العزيز

11.30-12.30 Antenatal screening اد تامر عبد الدايم

Wed 13/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Puberty (normal & abnormal) اد عماد خليفة

11.30-12.30 Dysmenorrhea اد عبد الفتاح عجمية

Thurs 14/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Miscarriage & recurrent pregnancy loss اد طارق قرقور

11.30-12.30 Ectopic pregnancy ادم طارق طبوزادة

Sat 16/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Human parturition (passenger, passages & powers) اد فادى شوقى

11.30-12.30 Mechanism of normal labour اد امل عزام

Sun 17/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Infertility (causes & work-up) اد عماد درويش

11.30-12.30 Fertility treatment options اد ياسر الكسار

Mon 18/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Menstrual problems & abnormal uterine bleeding اد ياسر عريف

11.30-12.30 Menopause & postmenopausal bleeding اد ميرفت شيخ العرب

Tues 19/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Vesicular mole & related problems   د زياد منصور

11.30-12.30 Anovulation & polycystic ovary syndrome اد وفاء ابو العينين



Wed 20/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Surgical management of 1st trimester problems دهاجر جمال

11.30-12.30 Amenorrhea & hyperprolactinemia اد احمد عبد العزيز

Thurs 21/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Management of normal labour, partogram اد م شريف جعفر

11.30-12.30 Abnormal third stage & postpartum hemorrhage اد محمد السمرة

Sat 23/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Uterine fibroids ادم احمد عصمت

11.30-12.30 Endometriosis & adenomyosis ادم تامر حسنى

Sun 24/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Hypertensive disorders of pregnancy

12.30-11.30اد عبد المنعم فوزى  Eclampsia & HELLP syndrome

Mon 25/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Pelvic organ support & POP  ا د م منال  سويلم

11.30-12.30  Urogynecology    ا د انجى طاهر 

Tues 26/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Ante- & intrapartum assessment of fetal well being د هشام الجمال

11.30-12.30 IUGR & macrosomia ادم وائل الجزايرلى

Wed 27/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Family planning & population problem د على امام

11.30-12.30 STDs & pelvic inflammatory diseases اد محمد ركة

Thurs 28/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Accidental hemorrhage   د احمد شكرى  

11.30-12.30 Placenta previa اد على خليف

Sat 30/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Screening for gynecological malignancy  د السيد احمد    

11.30-12.30 Introduction to gynecological oncology اد محمود مليس

Sun 31/12/2023 10.30-11.30 Preterm labour د عمر الشوربجى

11.30-12.30 Post-term pregnancy & induction of labour ا د م  زينب الباز

Mon 1/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Leucorrhea & vaginitis ا د سمير السيد

11.30-12.30  NON-hormonal contraception  ا د  مدحت انور 

Tues 2/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Multifetal pregnancy ادم هشام عادل

11.30-12.30 Amniotic fluid abnormalities ادم شريف انيس

Wed 3/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Hormonal contraception (oral) اد اشرف هانى



11.30-12.30 Hormonal contraception (parentral) د احمد جودة

Thurs 4/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Abnormal presentations (overview) د نديم حامد      

11.30-12.30 Assisted vaginal delivery & cesarean section د علا يوسف

Sat 6/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Cervical intraepithelial neoplasia ا د حسن منصور   

11.30-12.30 Invasive cancer cervix اد حلمى عبد الستار

Sun 7/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Holiday

11.30-12.30

 Mon 8/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Puerperium & postnatal care د امانى عزب  

11.30-12.30 Diabetes & anemia with pregnancy   اد حسام عزب

Tues 9/1/2024 10.30-11.30 Endometrial hyperplasia & carcinoma اد حسام السكرى

11.30-12.30 Benign ovarian pathology ادم اميرة بدوى

Wed 10/1/2024  Ovarian malignancy اد  ميرفت السيرسى

الاستاذة الدكتورة /ميرفتL شيخ العرب الصديق

رئيس مجلس قسم امراض النساء والتوليد              



Day Date Time Lecture Professor

Thurs 1/12/2022  9.30-10.30 Hypertensive disorders of 

pregnancy

ادعبدالمنعم فوزى    

Eclampsia & HELLP 

syndrome

تكملة محاضرة   بالمدرج الكبير
جميع الطلبة

Day Date Time Lecture Professor

 Sun

 

 4/12/2022

 

 10-11      Exam   Orientation

 بالمدرج الكبير جميع الطلبة

اد ميرفت شيخ العرب




